
m2

Parkett

5,12

Küche

m2

Parkett

27,58

Wohnraum

m2
33,93

Wohnküche

m2

Parkett

5,32

VR

m2

Fliesen

6,70

Bad

m2

Fliesen

3,12

WC

m2

Fliesen

2,69

WR

m2

Parkett

9,10

VR

m2

Parkett

17,05

Zimmer

TOP 40_7.OG

Vorraum  

WC

Küche

Wohnraum

Zimmer

Bad

Wirtschaftsr.

_____________________________________________

GESAMT

Keller

9,10 m²

3,12 m²

5,12 m²

27,58 m²

17,05 m²

6,70 m²

2,69 m²

71,36 m²

2,23 m²

2,65 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,64 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,21 mRH
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U N V E R B I N D L I C H E  P L A N K O P I E

U n v e r b i n d l i c h e  P l a n k o p i e ,  Ä n d e r u n g e n  v o r b e h a l t e n .

D i e  d a r g e s t e l l t e  M ö b l i e r u n g  i s t  n i c h t  B e s t a n d t e i l  d e s

L i e f e r u m f a n g s  u n d  d i e n t  n u r  a l s  E i n r i c h t u n g s v o r s c h l a g .

A l l e  d a r g e s t e l l t e n  G e g e n s t ä n d e  h a b e n  s y m b o l h a f t e n  C h a r a k t e r .

WOLF REICHT ARCHITECTS ZT GmbH
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